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Implementation Committee
2009 MEETING CALENDAR

January 2009 - Cancelled

Thursday, February 19, 2009
California State Capitol

10t Street and Capitol Mall, Room 4202
Sacramento, California

Thursday, March 12, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Friday, April 3, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Friday, May 1, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Friday, June 5, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Thursday, July 16, 2009

California State Capitol

10t Street and Capitol Mall, Room 126
Sacramento, California

Thursday, August 6, 2009

California State Capitol

10t Street and Capitol Mall, Room 126
Sacramento, California

Thursday, September 3, 2009
California State Capitol

10t Street and Capitol Mall, Room 126
Sacramento, California

Thursday, October 1, 2009

California State Capitol

10t Street and Capitol Mall, Room 126
Sacramento, California

Thursday, November 5, 2009
California State Capitol

10t Street and Capitol Mall, Room 126
Sacramento, California

December 2009 — Only if Necessary

Meeting times are scheduled from 9:30 am to 3:30 pm with a 1-hour lunch break.
Meeting times, dates and locations are subject to change.




